Message	
From:	Jeffrey Zhu [JZhu@dpw.lacounty.gov]
Sent:	4/1/2020 1:49:34 PM
To:	Angela Williams [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f88ba3fb3725425481be2e1552e3d3f1-Angela William]
CC:	Carol Oyola [coyola@dpw.lacounty.gov]
Subject:	FW: INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE NEWSLETTER - REVISED
Attachments:	INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE NEWSLETTER - REVISED.docx

Hi Angela,

Thank you,

Jeffrey Zhu Management Assistant Los Angeles County Public Works (626) 300-2683

From: Angela Williams <awilliams@cityofinglewood.org>
Date: Monday, March 9, 2020 at 11:09 AM
To: Jeffrey Zhu <JZhu@dpw.lacounty.gov>
Subject: INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE NEWSLETTER - REVISED

CAUTION: External Email. Proceed Responsibly.

Redundant sentence removed.

Angela Williams Environmental Services Manager



Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.